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- MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION - P.0. BOX 1254
JEFFERSON CITY, MO 65102
48 HOUR NOTICE OF LATE CONTRIBUTIONS / LOANS RECEIVED ety
061195 (579) 5264506 (FAX)
M.E.C. ID NO. o om0V

1. STATEMENT DATE This form is optional and may be used to report contributions in excess of $250
8/3/06 received within 12 days of the election pursuant to Section 130.050.3 RSMo.
2. FULL NAME OF COMMITTEE -
Sandra Thomas, CPA for State Auditor
ADDRESS OF COMMITTEE - Commogslon :
ADDRESS: 5920 NW 86th Terrace, Kansas City, MO 64154. AUG 03 2006 B
CITY / STATE / 2IP: : AN
3. NAME OF CANDIDATE 4. OFFICESOUGHT  Receivedrty, .
Sandra Thomas, CPA State Auditor———-2X =
FULL NAME: DATE RECEIVED . AMOUNT
ADORESS: SEE ATTACHED
CITY I STATE / 2IP:
FULL NAME: DATE RECEIVED AMOUNT
ADDRESS!
CITY 1 STATE / ZIP:
FULL NAME: DATE RECEIVED AMOUNT
ADDRESS:
CITY / STATE/ZIP:
FULL NAME: DATE RECEWVED - AMOUNT
ADDRESS:
CITY | STATE / 2IP: |
FULL NAME: DATE RECEIVED AMOUNT
ADDRESS: °
CITY | STATE / ZIP:
FULL NAME: DATE RECEIVED AMOUNT
ADDRESS:
CITY 1 STATE / ZIP:
FULL NAME: DATE RECEIVED AMOUNT
ADDRESS: '
CITY / STATE / 2IP:
FULL NAME: DATE RECEIVED AMOUNT
ADDRESS:
CITY / STATE / ZIP:
FULL NAME: DATE RECEIVED AMOUNT
ADDRESS:
CITY I STATE / ZIP:

48HR



SANDRA THOMAS, CPA FOR STATE AUDITOR
Supplementat Page to 48 Hour Notice of Late Contributions/Loan Received

3-Aug-06
._0.3.3 Goodnight 7820 Hwy E Edgerton MO
Tom Brown . 1306 NW 47th Street  Kansas City MO
Kelley Martin 7505 NW Tiffany Springs Kansas City A MO
Suite 120
Ken Beck 3426 Linda Lane St. Joseph MO

Chris Hermann P.C., CPA 4558 Hwy 54, Suite 103 Osage Beach MO

Ralph Shumaker, CPA 333'N. Bamett, Suite 3 Nevada MO
Om.m_: mmm_.xm. CPA 8311 NW Hillside Drive  Weatherby Lak- MO
32nd District 5920 NW 96th Terrace  Kansas City MO
Tith Vance 4403 NE 57th Terr Kansas City MO
Thomas & Company P.C., CPAs 204 Main Street, Suite 2 Gainesville MO

Tammy Turner 7804 Deer Run Parkville MO

64444

64116

64153

64506
65065
64772
64152
64154
64119
65655

64152

8/1/2006
8/1/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006
8/2/2006

8/3/2006

8/3/2006

8/3/12006

$250.00
$250.00

$200.00

$25.00

$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$12,750.00
$2560.00
$50.00

$100.00
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Husch & Eppenberger,v LLC 1200 Main Street

Attorncys and Counselors at Law Suite 2300

Kansas City, MO 64105
Phone: 816.421.4800 :
Fax: 816.421.0596 : Missouri Ethics -
F ° . l , Commission .
o Received by
TO: Missouri Ethics Commission Fax

FAX NO.:  (573)526-4506
FROM: James C. Thomas III
DATE:  August3,2006
NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING THIS COVER SHEE’f: 3
MESSAGE: |
Here is a 48 Hou: report for Sandra Thomas, CPA for State Auditor. Ihave not ﬁgured
out how to filé this online. Ifit is possible to file online and I am just not using the
program correctly, would you please call me at (8 16) 329-4700.
Thank you,

James C. Thomas III

This fax contains CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION WHICH MAY BE LEGALLY
PRIVILEGED and which is intended only for the use of the Addressee(s) named above. If
you are not the intended recipient of this facsimile, or the employee or agent responsible for
delivering it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination,
distribution or copying of this fax is strictly prohibited. If you have received this fax in error,
please immediately notify us by telephone and return the orlgmal fax to us at thc above
~address via the U.S. Postal Service. Thank You.

IF YOU EXPERIENCE ANY PROBLEMS WITH THIS TRANSMISSION, ‘PLEASE
CONTACT THE OPERATOR BELOW AT 816.421.4800.
OPERATOR: -

Return Fax to: CAtty. X Secy.
Paralegal Route

St. Louis Kansas City Jefferson City Springfield Peoria Chattanooga Memphis Nashville

0915517.01 )|



